
100% / 80%

after Annual Deductible

$2,000

Basic Services

Chicago Federation of Musicians 

2024 Dental Summary and Rates

Coinsurance

Preventative & 

Diagnostic

Usual & Customary (U&C)

Out of Network Dentist can Balance Bill

$50 / $50

$150 / $150

100% / 100%

PPO INFS 14 100/100/60Benefits 

Out-of-Network

Reimbursement

Annual Individual Deductible

Annual Family Deductible

Major

(incl Periodontics & Endodontics)

Annual Maximum

Member Only

Member + Spouse

Member + Children

MONTHLY COST

60% / 50%

after Annual Deductible

Family

$44

$88

$113

$157


