Chicago Federation of Musicians 2024 Dental Summary and Rates

Benefits	PPO INFS 14 100/100/60
Out-of-Network Reimbursement	Usual & Customary (U&C) Out of Network Dentist can Balance Bill
Annual Individual Deductible	\$50 / \$ 50
Annual Family Deductible	\$150 / \$150
Coinsurance Preventative & Diagnostic	100% / 100%
Basic Services	100% / 80% after Annual Deductible
Major (incl Periodontics & Endodontics)	60% / 50% after Annual Deductible
Annual Maximum	\$2,000
MONTHLY COST	
Member Only	\$44
Member + Spouse	\$88
Member + Children	\$113
Family	\$157